
Turnier: LM Aktive
Waffe..: Herrendegen
Turn i erergebn i ss :

am:03.10.93 /03.10.93

Platz - Lfd.Nr. - Name/Vorname Nat.- Lv. - Verein/Club Jhg.

in Krefeld

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
1,2.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

1575 GRAUNKE Dirk
6598 VIERLE Hjalmar
173 HENNERKES Holger

2949 BENNINGHOFF Arnd
512 KASPER Christian

200I CSIRE Norman
2346 RODEMERK Uwe
4tZ MARCHET Alexander

1605 V,IIMMERS Ul ri ch
6481 HERRIG Manfred
3526 BIEßNER Georg
2091 «ÜPPrn Markui
513 HEES 0rtwin

1664 PORR Stefan
4108 KETTLER L,li nfri ed
2878 HARTMANN Georg
7861 MARHEINEKE Thorsten
6571. BERGNER Nico
7857 EGGERMONT Markus
4770 DJOKAJ Leonard
2880 0DENTHAL Volker
4658 PIECHOI.JSKI Daniel
4660 KRACKE Gunther
295I SCHMEER Thorsten
7602 DONKE Richard

SFG Krefeld
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
OFC Bonn
Neußer SV

OFC Bonn
SFG Krefeld
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
OFC Bonn
SFG Krefeld
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Neußer SV
SFG Krefeld
Aachener Printen
Neußer SV
SFG Krefeld
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Aachener Printen
Neußer SV

TV Hoffnungsthal
EFG Essen
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Neußer SV
Bayer 04 Leverkusen

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

NR

ALL NR

NR

ALL NR

CRO NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

ALL NR

70
64
70
69
69
73
70
67
6T
58
74
73
70
6?
53
74
65
62
70
75
6B
76
75
69
52

\J
26.
26.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
47.
49.

,?5_9 PRELLWTTZ Thomas

?919 GESTMANN rngo
?92\ KoRTE stephän
7871 HESS Alexänder
!6_9! LüTZENKTRCHEN Christooh7633 WEIßE 0taf
7864 PERRET Andreas
6265 TR0JAN Armin
lqql HEBMüLLER Joers
Zqql WIßKTRCHEN Thofias
2088 I,,ALUGA Ri chard
199? SCHüRMANN Hotser
7862 SMOLLA Dirk
5864 KNEIp Karsten
7865 ULUDUZ Hakan
__ 0 ROßENBACH Stefan
7866 BODEMANN Axel
1560 LIEMANNS Frank
6943 BR0NIECKI Jan
!196 LEYENDECKER Frank
2270 SCHMITZ Dieter
7598 SEEGER Lutz
7605 DAMERAU Tim
7860 MARHEINEKE Marcus

Pgy.. 04 Leverkusen 6l
OFC Bonn 66
TV Hoffnungsthal 6i
Hacnener FC 66
Pg.yut 04 Leverkusen 6t
EFG Essen lz
OFC Bonn 73
Puyg. 04 Leverkusen 74
Neußer SV 65
TV_ Hoffnungsthal ii
SFG Krefelä t6
Puyg" 04 Leverkusen ts
Aachener printen 6l
!g,y"t 04 Leverkusen ts
EFG Essen l0
Remscheider TV 69
EFG Essen ll.
EFG Essen 13
!lyg" 04 Leverkusen t3
TG Neuss 661 tsl,.inbach 1905 e.V ii
TV Ehrenfeld 69
GSV Porz 11.
Aachener printen 

67

ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR

NR
ALL NR

NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
ALL NR
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